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14
16
21
23
24
25
37
73
74
96
99

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu
CHAMBERY
16
31
31
Chambéry
PORTNER Nikola
NAAL Leo
TRAORE Queido
TRITTA Alexandre
NIELSEN Lars
RICHERT Benjamin
TREMEY Noa
BABARSKAS Gerdas
TISSOT Antoine
PATUREL Pierre
GRIGORAS Demis
MEYER Julien
COSTOYA Alejandro
GONI losu
ANQUETIL Arthur
FAUSTIN Jean-loup
16 JOUEURS
Ivry
CAUSSE Théophile
MARTINEZ Léo
SAKO Adama
PETIT Lucas
ZAEPFEL Aymeric
SUNJIC Mate
DOURTE Robin
KOUASSI Jean-emmanuel
OOMS Simon
JOSEPH Louis
PERSSON Linus
DAVYES Wilson
MOHAMED Antonin
PEIGUE Mattheo
COCHERY Axel
15 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1 Bailly Alexandre

Délégué Garcia Frederic

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Liqui Moly StarLigue
089LSL21
11/12/2020

Le Phare Grand Chambéry - Chambéry

Fin match 60’

00:00
00:00
00:00 2/2
00:00 1/2
00:00 1/1
00:00 4/5
00:00
00:00 3/5
00:00
00:00 5/7
00:00 1/2
00:00
00:00 417
00:00 3/4
00:00 4/5
00:00 2/2

30/42

00:00
00:00 3/6
00:00 1/2
00:00 1/2
00:00 0/2
00:00 1/1
00:00 2/2
00:00
00:00 3/3
00:00
00:00 6/10
00:00 3/4
00:00 5/5
00:00
00:00

25/37

212
1/2
1/1
1/2 5/7

3/5

5/7
1/2

417
3/4
4/5
2/2
1/2 31/44

3/6
1/2
1/2
0/2
1/1
212

3/3

6/10

3/4
2/2 717

212 27139

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

100%
50%
100%
71%

60%

71%
50%

57%
75%
80%
100%
70%

50%
50%
50%
0%
100%
100%

100%

60%

75%
100%

69%

2020/ 2021
Journée 12

20:00

IVRY

11
27
27

2/13 15%

1

2

2
3/18 17%

1

1

1
5/31 16% 8

5
1

8/31 26%
1

2/8 25%
4
1
10/39  26% 14

Magnier Vincent

11

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



